
COPA DE ESPAÑA DE MINIVELOCIDAD 2022 - AS PONTES

CIRCUITO AS PONTES (1.2 km)

13 - 14 agosto 2022

FIM MINIGP SPAIN SERIES - WARM-UP 14/08/2022 9:10

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 14/08/2022 9:17

Start : 09:10, End : 09:15

1 95 DEMANS BUIZA, DAVID FIM MINIGP SP… 1:02.917 4 - - 68.6
2 94 OSORIO MARCHAN, ENEKO FIM MINIGP SP… 1:03.844 4 0.927 0.927 67.6
3 20 ALONSO DRUEZ, DAMIAN FIM MINIGP SP… 1:04.284 5 1.367 0.440 67.2
4 77 LUCAS ESTEVEZ, ALVARO FIM MINIGP SP… 1:04.728 4 1.811 0.444 66.7
5 12 OBIOL FOLCH, CESC FIM MINIGP SP… 1:04.769 4 1.852 0.041 66.6
6 98 SILVEN PITA, EDGAR FIM MINIGP SP… 1:04.772 3 1.855 0.003 66.6
7 44 ALBERTON ESCUDE, XAVIER FIM MINIGP SP… 1:05.061 4 2.144 0.289 66.3
8 11 FONSECA TRIPERO, NICOLAS FIM MINIGP SP… 1:05.205 4 2.288 0.144 66.2
9 58 ZARAGOZA BENEDI, ENZO FIM MINIGP SP… 1:05.271 4 2.354 0.066 66.1
10 19 DEDEA , TUDOR ADRIAN FIM MINIGP SP… 1:05.459 5 2.542 0.188 65.9
11 46 GONZALEZ MENEGOLLO, DIEGO AND… FIM MINIGP SP… 1:05.675 4 2.758 0.216 65.7
12 96 PORTILLO CRUZ, ASIER FIM MINIGP SP… 1:05.790 4 2.873 0.115 65.6
13 23 REMESAL LOMAS, ALEX FIM MINIGP SP… 1:06.142 4 3.225 0.352 65.3
14 22 RODRIGUEZ ROMERO, IKER FIM MINIGP SP… 1:06.302 4 3.385 0.160 65.1
15 39 SRIPETCHSUWAN , TANUTCHANON FIM MINIGP SP… 1:06.555 4 3.638 0.253 64.9
16 28 ARMADA MARTINEZ, IKER FIM MINIGP SP… 1:08.176 3 5.259 1.621 63.3
17 5 SANDIN BLANDEZ, IRENE FIM MINIGP SP… 1:10.067 4 7.150 1.891 61.6
18 25 AMIGO POLANKOVA, JOSE JAVIER FIM MINIGP SP… 1:11.104 4 8.187 1.037 60.7
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Start : 09:10, End : 09:15

1 1:24.590
2 1:16.170
3 1:11.770
4
- -

1 1:19.229
2 1:09.018
3 1:06.423
4
5 1:05.366
- -

1 1:20.241
2 1:08.298
3 1:06.145
4
- -

1 1:18.715
2 1:09.162
3 1:06.492
4 1:05.995
5
- -

1 1:21.525
2 1:09.453
3 1:05.763
4 1:04.330
5
- -

1 1:21.740
2 1:10.279
3 1:07.812
4
- -

1 1:26.887
2 1:10.982
3 1:07.369
4
- -

1 1:23.799
2 1:16.222
3 1:12.394
4
- -

1 1:19.566
2 1:10.446
3
4 1:08.890
- -

1 1:19.837
2 1:10.412
3 1:07.912
4
- -

1 1:20.412

2 1:08.678
3 1:06.446
4
- -

1 1:24.693
2 1:11.901
3 1:07.988
4
- -

1 1:21.964
2 1:10.726
3 1:05.927
4
- -

1 1:19.310
2 1:10.680
3 1:06.225
4
- -

1 1:18.497
2 1:08.876
3 1:05.366
4
- -
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Start : 09:10, End : 09:15

1 1:19.654
2 1:07.284
3 1:04.163
4
5 1:03.541
- -

1 1:22.814
2 1:12.012
3 1:05.991
4
- -

1 1:23.113
2 1:12.321
3
4 1:05.947
- -
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